
DESCRIPTION

seamless movement with warm and balanced illumination. 
Through its integrated USB charging port, 45° shade tilt 

category. Circa is available in a wide range of models to 

FIXTURE TYPE
Table

LIGHT SOURCE
LED Flat-Panel

LIGHT CONTROL
Full range dim control 100%-10% (optical switch)

FEATURES
360° shade rotation
45° shade tilt in two directions

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Consumption: 8.7W
Color temperature: 2700K
Luminosity: 500 Lumens

Color Rendition Index: 90 CRI
ADA compliant
Title 20 compliant
50K hour lifespan
Cable length: 8’ (244cm)
Global multi-plug adapter available

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODES
Circa Table (Graphite):   CIRC TBL GPT
Circa Table (White):   CIRC TBL WHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
Circa Table : 8.45LBS  15’’ X 14’’ X 4’’
  3.8KGS  38cm X 36cm X 10cm

NOTES
This lamp is not recommended for damp locations. 

CIRCA TABLE

WHITE GRAPHITE

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS

12”
(30.5cm)

13.75”
(35cm)

11.75”
(30cm)

360º
45º

CIRCA TABLE



DESCRIPTION

seamless movement with warm and balanced illumination. 
Through its integrated USB charging port, 45° shade tilt 

category. Circa is available in a wide range of models to 

FIXTURE TYPE
Surface Mount

LIGHT SOURCE
LED Flat-Panel

LIGHT CONTROL
Full range dim control 100%-10% (optical switch)

FEATURES
360° shade rotation
45° shade tilt in two directions

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Consumption: 8.7W
Color temperature: 2700K
Luminosity: 500 Lumens

Color Rendition Index: 90 CRI
ADA compliant
Title 20 compliant
50K hour lifespan
Cable length: 8’ (244cm)
Global multi-plug adapter available

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODES
   

  
Circa Table Grommet (White):  
Circa Table Grommet (Graphite):  

PACKAGING WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
Circa Grommet : 8.45LBS  15’’ X 14’’ X 4’’
  3.8KGS  38cm X 36cm X 10cm

NOTES
This lamp is not recommended for damp locations. 

CIRCA GROMMET

WHITE GRAPHITE

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS

12”
(30.5cm)

16”
(40.5cm)

360º
45º

SURFACE MOUNT AVAILABLE FOR 

CIRCA GROMMMET

1.18” (3cm), 2” (5cm) AND 3” (7.5cm) 
WORKSURFACES



DESCRIPTION

seamless movement with warm and balanced illumination. 
Through its integrated USB charging port, 45° shade tilt 

category. Circa is available in a wide range of models to 

FIXTURE TYPE
Floor

LIGHT SOURCE
LED Flat-Panel

LIGHT CONTROL
Full range dim control 100%-10% (optical switch)

FEATURES
360° shade rotation
45° shade tilt in two directions

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Consumption: 11.5W
Color temperature: 2700K
Luminosity: 800 Lumens

Color Rendition Index: 90 CRI
ADA compliant
Title 20 compliant
50K hour lifespan
Cable length: 8’ (244cm)
Global multi-plug adapter available

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODES
Circa Floor (Graphite):  CIRC FLR GPT
Circa Floor (White):  CIRC FLR WHT
Circa Floor+Ped. (Graphite):  CIRC FLR PED GPT
Circa Floor+Ped. (White):  CIRC FLR PED WHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
Circa Floor:  21.9LBS 29’’ X 18’’ X 3.5’’
   9.9KGS 74cm X 46cm X 9cm
Circa Floor Pedestal:  2.85LBS 11’’ X 11’’ X 3’’
   1.3KGS 28cm X 28cm X 8cm

NOTES

CIRCA FLOOR CIRCA FLOOR+PEDESTAL

CIRCA FLOOR

WHITE GRAPHITE

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS

16”
(40.5cm)

52”
(132cm)

52”
(132cm)

5.5”
(14cm)

22.5”
(7.5cm)

14”
(35.5cm)

14”
(35.5cm)

16”
(40.5cm)

This lamp is not recommended for damp locations. 



CIRCA FLUSH

INDIRECT 
SPECIAL ORDER ONLY

DESCRIPTION

  .noitanimulli decnalab dna mraw htiw tnemevom sselmaes
Circa is available in a wide range of models to satisfy all 

FIXTURE TYPE
Wall/Ceiling

LIGHT SOURCE
LED Flat-Panel

LIGHT CONTROL
Hard wired, dimmable
Compatible with TRIAC and ELV dimmers

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage: 120 or 240V 50/60Hz
277V 50/60Hz available upon request
Power Consumption: 10.5W
Color temperature: 2700K
Luminosity: 12”(500Lm), 16”(800 Lm)

Color Rendition Index: 90 CRI
Title 20 compliant
ADA compliant
50K hour lifespan

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODES
Circa Flush Direct 12 Graphite:  Special order only
Circa Flush Direct 12 White:  CIRC FSH 12 WHT
Circa Flush Direct 16 Graphite:  Special order only
Circa Flush Direct 16 White:  CIRC FSH 16 WHT
Circa Flush Indirect 12 Graphite:  Special order only
Circa Flush Indirect 12 White:  Special order only
Circa Flush Indirect 16 Graphite:  Special order only
Circa Flush Indirect 16 White:  Special order only

PACKAGING WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
Circa Flush 12: 5.75LBS  15’’ X 14’’ X 4’’
  2.6KGS  38cm X 36cm X 10cm
Circa Flush 16 : 9.05LBS  18.5’’ X 18’’ X 4’’
  4.1KGS  47cm X 46cm X 10cm

NOTES

CIRCA FLUSH 12 CIRCA FLUSH 16

DIRECT

12” STOCK ITEM

16” STOCK ITEM

WHITE GRAPHITE

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS

This lamp is not recommended for damp locations. 



DESCRIPTION

seamless movement with warm and balanced illumination. 
Through its 45° shade tilt and 360° rotation, Circa 

and hospitality applications.

FIXTURE TYPE
Pendant

LIGHT SOURCE
LED Flat-Panel

LIGHT CONTROL
Hard wired, dimmable
Compatible with TRIAC and ELV dimmers

FEATURES
360° shade rotation
45° shade tilt in two directions

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Consumption: 10.5W
Color temperature: 2700K
Luminosity: 12”(500Lm), 16”(800 Lm) 

Color Rendition Index: 90 CRI
Title 20 compliant
50K hour lifespan
Cable length: 10’ (305cm) (Field Cuttable)

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODES
Circa Pendant 12 Graphite:   CIRC PND 12 GPT
Circa Pendant 12 White:   CIRC PND 12 WHT
Circa Pendant 16 Graphite:   CIRC PND 16 GPT
Circa Pendant 16 White:   CIRC PND 16 WHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
Circa Pendant 12: 5.75LBS  15’’ X 14’’ X 4’’
  2.6KGS  38cm X 36cm X 10cm
Circa Pendant 16 : 9.05LBS  18.5’’ X 18’’ X 4’’
  4.1KGS  47cm X 46cm X 10cm

NOTES

CIRCA PENDANT 12 CIRCA PENDANT 16

CIRCA PENDANT

WHITE GRAPHITE

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS

This lamp is not recommended for damp locations. 



DESCRIPTION

seamless movement with warm and balanced illumination. 
Through its 45° shade tilt and 360° rotation, Circa 

range of commercial and residential environments.

FIXTURE TYPE
Pendant

LIGHT SOURCE
LED Flat-Panel

LIGHT CONTROL
Hard wired, dimmable
Compatible with TRIAC and ELV dimmers

FEATURES
360° shade rotation
45° shade tilt in two directions

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Consumption: 10.5W per lamp
Color temperature: 2700K
Luminosity: 12”(500Lm), 16”(800 Lm) per lamp

Color Rendition Index: 90 CRI
Title 20 compliant
50K hour lifespan
Cable length: 10’ (305cm) (Field Cuttable)

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODES
Circa Pendant 12 Graphite:   CIRC PND 12 GPT
Circa Pendant 12 White:   CIRC PND 12 WHT
Circa Pendant 16 Graphite:   CIRC PND 16 GPT
Circa Pendant 16 White:   CIRC PND 16 WHT
17” Chandelier Canopy:   CHND CAN 17
26” Chandelier Canopy:   CHND CAN 26

PACKAGING WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
Circa Pendant 12:  5.75LBS 15’’ X 14’’ X 4’’
   2.6KGS 38cm X 36cm X 10cm
Circa Pendant 16 :  9.05LBS 18.5’’ X 18’’ X 4’’
   4.1KGS 47cm X 46cm X 10cm
Chandelier canopy 17”:            15LBS      22’’ X 22’’ X 6’’
                   6.8KGS    56cm X 56cm X 15cm
Chandelier canopy 26”:           30LBS     32’’ X 32’’ X 6’’
                   13.6KGS  81cm X 81cm X 15cm 

NOTES

CIRCA CHANDELIER

CHANDELIER CANOPY 26”

26”
(66cm)

2”
(5cm)

CHANDELIER CANOPY 17”

2”
(5cm)

17”
(43cm)

CIRCA CHANDELIER 3 (12”)

2"
(5cm)

26"
(66cm)

27"
(68.5cm)

17"
(43cm)

CIRCA CHANDELIER 3 (16”) CIRCA CHANDELIER 5 (16”)
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CIRCA CHANDELIER 7 (16”)
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26"
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35.5"
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CIRCA CHANDELIER 7 (12”)
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CIRCA CHANDELIER 5 (12”)

CANOPYLAMP

WHITEWHITE GRAPHITE

FINISHES

DIMENSIONS

This lamp is not recommended for damp locations. 


